
2018 - 2019 MEN’S BASKETBALL
BLACK TEAM SCHEDULE

Date
07 October 2018

13 October 2018

20 October 2018

25 October 2018

27 October 2018

02 Novermber 2018

03 Novermber 2018

13 Novermber 2018

15 Novermber 2018

17 Novermber 2018

30 Novermber 2018

05 December 2018

06 December 2018

07 December 2018

10 December 2018

09 January 2019

15 January 2019

16 January 2019

22 January 2019

01 Febuary 2019

12 Febuary 2019

28 Febuary 2019

01 March 2019

02 March 2019

Time
7:00 pm

TBD

TBD

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

TBD

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

TBD

4:00 pm

TBD

TBD

TBD

Opponent
Brunswick CC 

CB Juco Jam

Lake Pointe Juco Jam

Montreat College JV

Johnson & Wales University

FSW Classic vs SCF

FSW Classic vs FSW

Bristol Prep

Belmont Abbey College JV

Combine Classic

Erskine College JV

Caldwell Tech CC

Mt. Zion

Pfeiffer University JV

Central International College

Spartanburg Methodist College

Washington Academy

Clinton College

EA Prep

Somerset CC 

Beckley Prep

US Prep Nationals

US Prep Nationals

US Prep Nationals

Field
Bolivia, NC

Atlanta, GA

Atlanta, GA

Lincolnton, NC

Charlotte, NC

Fort Myers, FL

Fort Myers, FL

Lincolnton, NC

Belmont, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Due West, SC

Hickory, NC

Durham, NC

Misenheimer, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Spartanburg, SC

Winterville, NC

Rock Hill, SC

Lincolnton, NC

Somerset, KY

Lincolnton, NC

Myrtle Beach

Myrtle Beach

Myrtle Beach

3
(704) 909-0709


