



2018 - 2019 MEN'S BASKETBALL BLACK TEAM SCHEDULE

Date	Time	Opponent	Field
07 October 2018	7:00 pm	Brunswick CC	Bolivia, NC
13 October 2018	TBD	CB Juco Jam	Atlanta, GA
20 October 2018	TBD	Lake Pointe Juco Jam	Atlanta, GA
25 October 2018	6:00 pm	Montreat College JV	Lincolnton, NC
27 October 2018	2:00 pm	Johnson & Wales University	Charlotte, NC
02 Novermber 2018	3:00 pm	FSW Classic vs SCF	Fort Myers, FL
03 Novermber 2018	5:00 pm	FSW Classic vs FSW	Fort Myers, FL
13 Novermber 2018	6:45 pm	Bristol Prep	Lincolnton, NC
15 Novermber 2018	7:00 pm	Belmont Abbey College JV	Belmont, NC
17 Novermber 2018	TBD	Combine Classic	Lincolnton, NC
30 Novermber 2018	7:00 pm	Erskine College JV	Due West, SC
05 December 2018	7:00 pm	Caldwell Tech CC	Hickory, NC
06 December 2018	6:00 pm	Mt. Zion	Durham, NC
07 December 2018	6:00 pm	Pfeiffer University JV	Misenheimer, NC
10 December 2018	5:30 pm	Central International College	Lincolnton, NC
09 January 2019	7:00 pm	Spartanburg Methodist College	Spartanburg, SC
15 January 2019	8:30 pm	Washington Academy	Winterville, NC
16 January 2019	5:00 pm	Clinton College	Rock Hill, SC
22 January 2019	6:00 pm	EA Prep	Lincolnton, NC
01 Febuary 2019	TBD	Somerset CC	Somerset, KY
12 Febuary 2019	4:00 pm	Beckley Prep	Lincolnton, NC
28 Febuary 2019	TBD	US Prep Nationals	Myrtle Beach
01 March 2019	TBD	US Prep Nationals	Myrtle Beach
02 March 2019	TBD	US Prep Nationals	Myrtle Beach



OVER 300 COLLEGE COMMITMENTS SINCE 2012 www.CombineAcademy.com | +1 (704) 909-0709 | 270 Car Farm Rd. Lincolnton, NC 28092 CHARLOTTE, NC | ORLANDO, FL | ATLANTA, GA | NASHVILLE, TN | CHICAGO, IL